
Gonzalo Sassano Jose Maria Landeta

Fabricio Peiron Jorge Betancor

WO  2/6   4/6

Nicolas Brusa Víctor Recuero Alonso

Joshua Pirraglia Gonzalo Sassano Víctor Recuero Alonso Adrián Corona

Fabricio Peiron Adrián Corona

 4/6   6/1   6/4  7/5   6/7   1/6

Viktor  Stjern Joaquim Florensa 

Hami Golestan Pierre Bonfré Marc  Monne Jon  Iriondo  Aragonés

Oskar Govik Álvaro  Rodríguez  López

 2/6   1/6  2/6   0/6

Viktor  Stjern Joaquim Florensa 

Pierre Bonfré Marc  Monne

Jérôme Inzerillo Gustav  Eriksson

Jesus Ruiz Bohorquez Albin Olsson

 7/5   6/4  6/0   6/1

Oier Zuazua Andras Torok

Alejandro Garayo Lana Jérôme Inzerillo Gustav  Eriksson Kristof Molnar

Jesus Ruiz Bohorquez Albin Olsson

 7/6   6/4  3/6   5/7

Alejandro Perez Mauro Agustin  Salandro

Levente Barátosi Oscar Guiral Julian Americo Di Bene Mauro Agustin  Salandro

Péter Pákay Julian Americo Di Bene

 1/6   4/6  7/6   2/6   6/2

Alejandro Perez Victor  Saenz

Oscar Guiral Aday  Santana  Ferrero

1

3

2

4

APT HUNGARIAN OPEN / PREVIA

A C

B D


